
Legal First Name Lived First Name Legal Last Name Credentials Staff Net ID

Administration

Cynthia Cynthia Anderson BSN Staff Cynthiab

Nichole Nichole Sparks MPA Staff nicolsp

Jonathan Jonathan Godoy   Staff jgodo004

Christina Christina Faria   Staff chrisf

Quality and Compliance

Eulonda Eulonda Allen   Staff eulondaa

Deborah Deborah Delgado   Staff debbiea

Angela Angela Peak   Staff apeak

Tanya Tanya Rulloda LVN Staff trulloda

Fabiola Fabiola Hernandez   Staff fabiolah

Amarantha  Amy Tucker   Staff amarantt

Deborah Deborah Sellas LVN Staff dsellas

Medical Team-Providers

Kenneth Kenneth Han DO Medical kenhan

Quoc-Phong Quoc-Phong Tran MD Medical qptran

Hanh Hanh Nguyen MD Medical hanhn

Marianita Marianita Raymundo MD Medical marianir

Huy Huy Tran DO Medical huyt

Yann Ping Yann Ping Pan MD Medical yannpan

Robert Robert Lin MD Medical rlin

Asma Asma Jafri MD Medical asmaj

Mayra Mayra Hernandez Schulte MD Medical mhern018

Andrea Andrea Ayala Larco MD Medical aayalala

Nursing Team

Hernan Hernan Salazar RN, BSN Medical hernans

Elizabeth Lisa Van Gent RN Medical lisavan

Rajbeer Rajbeer Sahi RN, BSN Medical rajbeer

Kulsum Kulsum Zehra RN Medical kulsumz

Jane Jane Ngo-Trieu RN, BSN, PHN Medical janengo

Nurse Practicioners 

Marie Marie Arpa MSN, FNP-C Medical mararpa

Samantha Samantha Hage FNP, MSN Medical samma

Cheryl Cheryl Lee MSN, FNP-C Medical cheryll

LVN & MA's

Maria Maria Quintos LVN Medical mariaq

Esmeralda Esmeralda Dominguez LVN Medical ereyes

Arica Arica Ramirez MA Medical aricaq

Shonda Shondra Scott MA Medical shonda

Christina Christina Spengler MA Medical chrispen

Linda Linda Zamora MA Medical lindach

Nancy Nancy Zavala MA Medical nzavala

Lab

Walter Walter Bayubay  SUP Medical walterb

Lisa Lisa Olvera CPT Medical lisac

Natasha Natasha Hinz CLS Medical natashad



Petra Petra Rubalcava CPT Medical petrar

Maria Tiffany Maria Tiffany Vicuna CPT Medical mariativ

X-RAY Tech

Philipp Philipp Stein CRT Medical philipp

Andres Andres Solorio CRT Medical asolo004

Ultrasound Tech

Itzel Itzel Vigil   Medical itzelv

Pharmacy

Samuel Samuel Tran PharmDr Medical samuelt

Kiet Kiet Du Pharm Dr Medical kietd

David David Wilamart RPH Medical dwilamar

Chen-Yin  Jenny Pan Pharm DR Medical chenyinp

Anh Anh Brown Pharm Tech Medical anhb

Alejandro Alejandro Cruz PharmTech Medical alexc

Insurance Dept

Erica Erica Castillo   Staff ecastill

Jessica Jessica Guerrero   Staff jguerrer

Rina Rina Lemus   Staff rinalem

Luz Luz Marquez   Staff luzmar

Adriana Adriana Martinez   Staff adrianama

Leticia Letty Toral   Staff leticiat

Lydia Lydia Sianez   Staff lydias

IT DEPT

Jing Jing Li   Staff jli

Richard Richard Ybarra   Staff rybarra

Evan Evan Caldwell   Staff evanc

Psychiatry

Gina Gina Valdovinos MD Medical valdovin

Shaun Shaun Chung MD Medical schung


